

Mat Suit 104 of 2020

Order no. 14 dtd. 15.12.2023

The Petitioner has filed a petition along with a petition for taking off the case record from the P. Board. The OP has filed hazira..

To 02.02.2024 for hearing of petitions.

D/C

ADJ,Kalna

ADJ,Kalna