

Mat Suit 104 of 2020

Order no. 15 dtd. 02.02.2024

Both the parties take no step. None appeared to move for the Parties. The case is adjourned today.

To 05.04.2024 for hearing of petitions.

D/C

ADJ,Kalna

ADJ,Kalna