

Mat 104 of 2020

Order no. 18 dtd. 05.08.2024

Petitioner has filed hazira .OP takes no step. Ld. Lawyer for the Petitioner is present. PO is busy with administrative work.

The case is adjourned today.

To 01.10.2024 for hearing of petitions .

D/C by me.

ADJ,Kalna

ADJ,Kalna